AP. MPOTOKOANOY ENQNYMO

3091 / 83
1595
3091/ 26
364
1207

534
3075 / 194
1422
3055/ 85
147

773
3075/ 287
3076 / 258
3040 / 64
3082/ 1
3055/ 138
3054 / 340
3075/ 163
3075/ 323
3074/ 21
875
3054 / 375
3075 / 288
3091/ 43
3072/ 73
3072/ 71
3074 / 48
688
3054 / 279
981

99

ATANIOY

AITEAIAH

ATTEAOY
AAAMOINOYAO2
AOANAZIAAHZ
AOANAZIOY
AlZQNO2

AAEYPAZ

AAMYPA

AANYMAPA

AMMNATH

ANAINOY
ANATNQZTOMNMOYAOZ
ANATNQ2TOIMOYAOY
ANAZTAZIOY
ANTQNOINOYAOZ
ANYOQANTAKH
ANOZTOAOINOYAOZ
AMOZTOAONOYAO2
APBANITH

APPQNH
AZHMAKOMNOYAOY
ATZABE

AYAHZ

BAIANOZ

BATANOZ
BAAAZHZ-TKOYPAIAZ
BAANAPHZ

BAZINAKOZ-TEPAKAPAKO2

BAZIAEIOY
BAZIAEIOY

ONOMA

NEAH

EAENH

EAENH
MANATIQTH2
EYAITEAOZ
MAPIA
XAPANAMINOZ
AHMHTPIOZ
AIKATEPINH
AHMHTPA
MAPIA
METPOZ
KQN/NOZ
OQTEINH
KQONZTANTINA
KQONZTANTINOZ
OEOAQPA
AITEAOZ
MAPINOZ
2TYNIANH-XPIZTINA
MANATIQTA
ATTEAIKH
EAENH
BAZIAEIOZ-TEQPT102
AEQNIAAZ
NIKOAAOZ
HAIAZ
2QOTHPIOZ
ANTQNIO2
AHMHTPIOZ
[XMHNH

ONOMA NATPOZ

SOTHPIOS
ATTEAOZ
EYATTEAOS
HAIAZ
ANTQNIOZ
OOMAS
KQNITANTINOZ
SOTHPIOS
FPHIOPIOZ
»QTIOL
FEPAZIMOS
NANATIQTHS
IQANNHZ
AHMHTPIOS
XAPAAAMMOS
EYAITEAOS
EMMANOYHA
HAIAZ
FEQPIIOZ
KQN/NOZ
IQANNHS
XAPAAAMMOS
FEQPrIOZ
ANASTAZIOZ
IQANNHS
IQANNHS
XAPAAAMMOS
MANATIQTHS
IQANNHS
STYAIANOZ
XPH3TOZ

2EIPA
KAHPQZHZ
14
55
154
304
238
143
260
118
107
242

377
228
212

29
172
148
135

49
379
235
357

27

94
344
153
246
200
248

75

71



1189
3075 / 387
544

425
3054 / 371
3075/ 327
3075/ 83
3075/ 292
591
3055/ 10
3086 / 182
3054 / 306
3055 / 204
3085 / 67
3086 / 277
3039/ 99
1805
1411
3055 / 276
315
3082 / 86
1616

296
3086 / 108
1165
3055 / 209
3076 / 209
2104
3091/ 73
453

555

78
2137

BEKINHZ

BENIEPHZ
BEPPOIOMNOYAO2
BIOAAKH
BAAXOAHMHTPOIMNOYAQOY
BOKzI
BOPI1ONOYAQOY
BOYTIOYKANAKHZ
BOYZA
BOYABOYTZIAOY
BOYPAKHZ
FTEPAMANHZ
FEQPTAKOMNOYAO2
FEQPTIAAOY-MANTOYBAAOY
IMAKKOYTMH
NANNAKOAHMOZ
FANNAKOMOYAQOY
IMANNHAQY
IMANNIZHZ
NMANNOIMOYAOZ
NMANNOIMOYAOZ
NMANNOMMOYAOQOY
rAOMOYAOZ
IOTAKH

FMOYAA

KEZEPHZ
IKIZEAHZ
FOYPIIQTOMOYAOZ
FPABANH
AAPEIQTH2
AAPIAOY
AEAHTIANNH
AEMEPTZHZ

ANAPEAZ

HAIAZ

NIKOAAO2
2TAMATINA
2QOTHPIA

ANIEZA
KQONZTANTINA
ANEZANAPOZ
MANNA
AHMHTPA
OEOAQPO2
MANATIQTHZ
KQONZTANTINOZ
AIKATEPINH
AANAH-TEQPTIA
ANTQNIOZ
Z00IA
MAPIANOH
FrEQPTI02
ANAZTAZIOZ-IOANNHZ
FEQPTIO2-AITENO2
MAPIA
XPH2TOZ-AITEAO2
BAZIAIKH-MAPIA
AIKATEPINH
rEQPT10z
ATTENOZ
rnaproz
MOAY=ENH
2QOTHPIOZ
XPIZTINA
MAPIA-TEQPTIA
OEOAQPO2

EYAITEAOZ
OPANTZE2KOZ
AHMHTPIOZ
ANAPEAZ
EYAITEAOZ
2AMIMPI
ANAPEAZ
rEQProz
NIKOAAOZ
ANAPEAZ
KYPIAKO2
2TYAIANOZ
KQNZTANTINOZ
EMMANOYHA
POAOYAAHZ
MIXAHA
ANAZTAZIO2
MANATIQTHZ
NIKOAAOZ
MANATIQTHZ
BAZIAEIOZ
AOANAZIOZ
XPH2TOZ
IQOANNH2
ANAZTAZIO2
KQNZTANTINOZ
OOTIOZ
OEOAQPOZ
ZQH2
NIKOAAOZ
AOGANAzIOZ
MANATQTHZ
FEQPTIOz

310
114
204

56
149

12
198
194

44
187
112

25
280
296
281
279
136
286
102
277
349
132
360
352
233
215

88
350
399
273
258
167



3039 / 100
3082 / 51
3039 / 126
3076 / 306
467

3040/ 76
3086 / 232
1114

3075 / 257
3075/ 286
3039/ 193
806

3054 / 380
3075/ 67
3039 / 187
3054 / 57
1795

328

3076 / 206
3075/ 165
3085 / 109
3040 / 240
3040 / 241
1709

435

2087

3054 / 51
1439

3086 / 164
3072/ 15
3082/ 81
3039 / 182
3086 / 205

AEPMENTZOTAQY
AEZINPH
AHMHTPIAAH
AHMOIOYAOZ
AHMOY

AHMOY
AIAMANTH
AIAMANTOIMOYAOZ
AINAAPAZ
AONTAAAKH
AOYBAIAHZ
AOYAABEPH
APAKOZ
APAZIAOY
APO202

AQPH2
EAEYOEPIOY
EYAITEAIAHZ
EWIMO2
ZABITZANOY
ZANOKQZTA
ZANNHZ-APOAIAZ
ZANNHZ-APOAIAZ
ZATZOZ

ZAXAPIOY
ZEYTAPA

ZIQTA

ZOYNH

HAIAAQY
OEOAQPAKOIOYAOY
OEOAQPITZH
OEOAQPOINOYAOQY
IMIOAMMI

AIKATEPINH
APETH-AEZMOINA
EAEYOEPIA
MANATIQTHS
MNANATIQTHS
SQTHPIOS
MANATIQTA
MAPIOZ
EYAITEAOZ
DINIA
AAEZANAPOZ
FEQPTIA
FEQPTIOZ
MAPIA-QAAEIA
STEQANOS
KQN/NOZ

HAIAZ
KQNITANTINOZ
FEQPTIOZ-OEOMANHS
KQNITANTINA
MAPASKEYH
EYAITEAOZ
IQANNHS
AGANAZIOS
AHMHTPIOZ-MANATIQTHS
MAPOA
APTYPQ-AAIKH
AIKATEPINH
MEAINA-EAENH
MAPASKEYH
MAPIA
APTYPQ-TEQPTIA
NANZY

ANAPEAZ
FrEQPrIoz
BAZIAEIOZ
KQN/NOZ
IQOANNHZ
AMNOZTOANO2
KQONZTANTINOZ
KONZTANTINOZ
NIKOAAOZ
OEOAQPOZ
ANTQNIO2
NIKOAAOZ
BHZ>APIQN
ANAZTAZIO2
XPH:TOZ
NIKOAAOZ
IQOANNH2
NIKOAAOZ
MANTEAHZ
APIZTEIAHZ
2MYPIAQN
EMMANOYHA
EMMANOYHA
AHMHTPIOZ
KQONZTANTINOZ
ZEYTAPAZ AAMIMPOZ
2MYPIAQN
METPOZ
2TYAIANOZ
AHMHTPIOZ
NIKOAAOZ
AHMHTPIOZ
AXMET

74

51
368

42
168
126
366
284
151
314
317
188
131
374
199
270

58
193
347
355

54
197

48
308

10
196
182
261
321
295
287
206
156



3085/ 29
1213
3039 / 255
623
3085 / 177
3040 / 46
3086 / 116
1599
3086 / 127
3054/ 1
899

316

602
3082 / 123
3075 / 225
3085/ 41
3075/ 15
1859

610
3072/ 99
3039 / 226
979
3075/ 393
3085/ 190
3054 / 244
3086 / 222
1158
3072/ 75
3054 / 348
3075/ 174
3085 / 133
3076 / 302
3039 / 281

IQOANNOY
KAZANAKHZ
KAAABPOY
KAANANTZH
KAANAANHZ
KAAOTEPOMOYAQY
KAMAPETZOY
KAMIAAOY
KAMNYAH
KANAPH

KANAYAA
KANEAAAKH
KAMANTZAKH
KAMAPEAOZ
KAMEAQNH
KAPABINOY
KAPAKOYZH
KAPAKQNZTANTHZ
KAPAMANOY
KAPAMIMEAAZ
KAPAMMET2H
KAPBEAHZ
KAPBOYNH
KAPEAO2
KAPOY202
KAPYAAZ-YDANTHZ
KAPYZTINOY
KATOIKOZ-XATZHT2OlMANH2
KATZAMA
KATZAPAZ
KATZEAH
KATZIMHTPOY
KATZOYAA

BAAZIOZ
EYZTAOIOZ-TEQPTIO2
ANTQNIA
MAPIA IQANNA
2QOTHPIOZ
MNAPAZKEYH
AANEZANAPA
EIPHNH
2TAYPOYAA
@®OIBH
ANNA-MAPIA
MAPIA-ANNA
PQO=ANH
AHMHTPIOZ
IOYAIA-XPIZTINA
MAPOA
EIPHNH-EAENH
BAAZIOZ
AIMIAIA EYTENIA
MEPIKAHZ
EPMIONH
rEQPT10z
BAZIAIKH
KYPIAKOZ
AHMHTPIOZ
BAZIAEIO2
OQTEINH
OEOAQPOZ
XPIZTINA
FrEQPT10z
EAEYOEPIA
EYOPOZYNH
KQNZTANTINA

ZHZIHZ
MIXAHA
AEQNIAAZ
OEOAQPOZ
AHMHTPIOZ
2TAYPOZ
BAZIAEIOZ
ANTQNIO2
IQANNHZ
2TEAIOZ
2TAYPOZ
rEQProz
IQOANNHZ
IQOANNHZ
KQNZTANTINOZ
AXINAEAZ
OQTIO2
IQANNHZ
NIKOAAOZ
IQOANNH2
dIAINNOZ
2QOTHPIO2
2QOTHPIO2
MIXAHA
ANTQNIO2
AHMHTPIOZ
XPH2TOZ
AHMHTPIOZ
MANATIQTH2
ANTQNIO2
EMAMEINQNAAZ
IQANNH2
XPH2TOZ

383
185
221
92
241
394
123
315
72
288
202
20
298
96
23
77
19
292
127
289
340
139
50
162
376

243
378

73
124

93
219
177



1871
1385
533
1851
3085 /
3072/
3039 /
3086 /
569
3039 /
3072 /
3055 /
1399
506
67
2085
3039 /
1090
444
318

3082 /
620
524

3082 /

3075 /

1111

1197
872

3075 /

1028
493

2153

258
25

230
170

105
84

246

32

69
370

112

KATZOYTAZ-KAAOMOIPHZ
KATQMNOAHZ
KAXPIMANH
KAWANAS
KETBANAI
KENATZO
KEMENEKH
KINIAKOZ

KOTIA
KOIMTZHz
KOKKOBOY
KOAEYPHZ
KOAOBOZ
KONTOTANNHZ
KONTOZ
KOPAAAHZ
KOPOMHAA
KOPOZIAHZ
KOPPE
KOZMAAOMNOYAOY
KOTPOTzZOY
KOYBAPHZ
KOYKOYBET2ZOZ
KOYNEAHZ
KOYNTOYPOTIANNHZ
KOYTPAZ
KOYTPOMANOY
KOYTZAPAAKHZ
KOYTzH
KOYTZOOANAZH
KPITZQTAKH
KPOKOZX
KYPIAKOMOYAOY

AANEZANAPOZ
KQONZTANTINOZ
NOYIZA
IQANNH2
POMINA
20PINO
EYAITEAIA
rEQPI10z
MAPINA MHNEAOTH
KOZMAZ
BAZIAIKH
IQANNH2
KQONZTANTINOZ
ANAZTAZIOZ-MANATQTHZ
MANATIQTH2
AHMHTPHZ
EAENH
ANAPEAZ
EYAITEAIA
Z0QIA
BAZIAIKH
AAEZI02
METPO2
2MYPIAQN
MANATIQTH2
NEKTAPIOZ
KQONZTANTINA
EAEYOEPIOZ
KQNZTANTINIA
MAPIA

ANNA MAPIA
MANATIQTH2
KQNZTANTINA

KQONZTANTINOZ
IQANNH2
FrEQPrIoz
KAWAAAZ NIKOAAOZ
TZEBNTET
MINEAA
IQANNH2
EYAITEAOZ
AHMHTPIOZ
EMMANOYHA
NOYKAZ
dIAINNOZ
AHMHTPIOZ
XPH2TOZ
AHMHTPIOZ
EQProz
KONZTANTINOZ
IQANNHZ
FEQPTIOz
EQProz
IQANNH
2MYPIAQN
NIKOANAO2
FEQPr1oz
2MYPIAQN
MANATQTHZ
XPH2TOZ
KONZTANTINOZ
XPH2TOZ
IQANNH2
MIXAHA
NAZAPOZ
ANAZTAZIO2

146
159
152
283
395
251
384
236
234

60
323
111
370

101
334
275
191
144

218
325
113
119
294

83
322
175
313
303

15
274
121



3072 /
3040 /
1384
902
3054 /
3085 /
3091 /
1124
217
777
3054 /
3039 /
3076 /
3055 /
1810
3074 /
1035
1694
3074 /
3086 /
1855
3054 /
3055 /
3039 /
669
3054 /
3076 /
3040 /
3040 /
3085 /
3054 /
3039
2011

86
178

316
221
55

55

102
294
129

20

100
21

183
269
311

39

102
221
168

79

KYPITZHZ
KQNZTA
KQNZTANTINIAHZ
KQNZTANTINOY
KQ2TA
KQTOYNAZ
KQTZOMNOYAO2
NATOYAAKH
NAMH2
NAMIPAKH
NAMMPOY
NATZH2
NAWANH2
NAEIBAAAZ
AEKKA
AEONTIOY
NETKAZ
AET2IO0Z

AITTOY

NIKA

NOYKIAHZ-TTAYAOB

NOYPIAAZ
AYMTIEPH
MAKPOTOYAO2
MAMAAHZ
MANAHAAPA
MANIATH
MANOYPH
MANTEAOZ
MANTEAOZ
MANTZQPOY
MA=OYPH
MAPATKOZAKH2

XPH2TOZ
EAEYOEPIA
NAZAPOZ
AHMHTPA
MAPIA
EYAITEAOZ
AOANAZIOZ
EIPHNH
IAKQBOZ-IQANNH2
FEQPTIA
ANTQNIO2
AEQNIAAZ
ATTENOZ
AOGANAZIOZ
MEAATIA
EYAITEAIA
AHMHTPIOZ
BAZIAEIOZ
AHMHTPA-AIKATEPINH
EAEYOEPIA
2TAYPOZ
rEQPT10z
EYOHMIA
MANATIQTH2
PAGAHA
BAZIAIKH

Z00IA
2TAYPOYAA
AHMHTPIOZ
AHMHTPIOZ
AAAMANTIA-AOHNA
EIPHNH-OYPANIA
FEQPT102

IQANNH2
AHMHTPIOZ
2ABBAZ
MNANATIQTHZ
KQN/NOZ
NIKOAAOZ
AOANAZIOZ
NIKOAAOZ
2MYPIAQN
OEOAQPOZ
2MYPIAQN
FEQPrIoz
AOANAZIOZ
AHMHTPIOZ
NIKOAAOZ
ANAPEAZ
EYAITEAOZ
AMNOZTOANO2
AHMOZOENH2
2MYPOZ
ANTQNIO2
MANATIQTH2
XAPANAMINOZ
IQOANNH2
HAIAZ
AHMHTPIOZ
FEQPr1oz
FEQPr1oz
AMNOZTOANO2
MANATIQTH2
KQN/NOZ
MANATIQTH2
OEOAOI02

210
269

57
392
318

61

52
140

33
367
345
223
179
173
335
259
105
391
142

78
138

70
110
240

41
311
205
342
306
230
278

13
141



3054 /
722
3054 /
3075/

1281
746
3039 /
3054 /
3082 /
756
3075 /
188
3072 /
666

2105
325
3054 /

741
1171
1054
3086 /
3076 /

306

616
3054 /

737

172
3086 /
3085 /
1566

884
3055 /

121

104

337

296
227
64

80

288

167

269

359

267
188

61

MAPANTOZ-TZIPOMANNIAHE
MAPIFTOYAHZ
MAPINOZX
MAPKOMNOYAOZ
MAZTPOTIANNH
MATZOYKA
MAYPHZ
MAYPOMATHZ
MAXAIPAZ
MEAIZZA

MEMA
MEMATZI
MENEFATOY
MEPKOYPH
MEPKOYPHZ
MHAIQNH
MHAQNH
MHTZOZ
MIXAAOMOYAOZ
MIXEAHZ

MIXOY

MIXOY

MOAQA
MOYZOYPAKH
MOYPIKOTANNHZ
MOYPTZAKH
MOYPTOZ
MOYZABEPE
MOYXAIAZ
MMNAIPAMIAQY
MMNAKOTEQPTOz
MMAKOAA
MMAAOTIANNH

KQN/NOZ
ANOZTOAO2
EYAITEAOZ
NIKOAAO2
EIPHNH

MAPIA
ANAPEAZ
rEQPI10z
FEPAZIMOZ
KQNZTANTINA
2AMTMION
EPINTONA
MAPIANNA
KEBI

AAEZI02
EMMANOYHAIA
XPYZA
OEOAQPO2
KQON2TANTINOZ
AHMHTPIOZ
KQONZTANTINA
XPIZTINA
IANA-AIKATEPINH
NIKH
NIKOAAO2
MAPIA
KQNZTANTINOZ
OEOAQPA
XPH2TOZ
ANTITONH
2YMEQN
FEQPTIA-IQANNA
ANNA

IQANNH2
AOANAZIOZ
BAZINEIOZ
APIZTEIAHZ
EMMANOYHA
KQNZTANTINOZ
AYKOYPTO2
ANAPEAZ
MANATIQTHZ
IQANNHZ
OATO2
PAMANTAN
FEPAZIMOZ
PHIOP
ANAPEAZ
MAPKOZ
EMAMEINQNAAZ
OANAZHZ
HAIAZ

MNETPOZ
XPIZTO®OOPOZ
EAEYOEPIOZ
FEQPr1oz
ANTQNIO2
APIZTEIAHZ
NIKOAAOZ
FEQPTIOz
AHMHTPIOZ
TPIANTADOYAAOZ
EYTENIOZ
OOMAZ
NIKOAAOZ
MAPIO2

145
302
84
115
80

371
195
62

99
272
170
103
157
341
354

381

91
329
203
163
239
133

85
129
369
262
327
359
339

65



3039 /
3039 /
3082 /
2108
3040 /
3075/
699
3082 /
3055 /
353
3039 /
3039 /
3055 /
869
2121
3055 /
3072 /
3085 /
3054 /
3082 /
1027
3072/
581
3055 /
1586
3054 /
3072 /
1320
1836
1345
1790
20
3040 /

253
173
37

257
203

72
231

222
103
102

221
111
108
292
116

60

289
52

81

MMAAOTTANNH
MMNAMMATZIKOY
MMNAPAAKH
MMNAPKAZ-TZIAITKAPIAHZ
MMAPMMAPOYZH2
MMATZOAAKH2
MMEKPH
MMENAPAH
MMHAIOY
MMNIAAAH
MMINIZKOZ
MMNOMIMOAH
MMNOPzHZ
MMOYTIATIQTH
MMOYTIOYKO2
MMNOYMMNOYAHZ
MMOYNTOYAHZ
MMOYPAOZ
MYTAKH
MYTIAHNAIOZ
MYQTEPH
NAKH2

NAKO2
NEOIOYAOY
NEZITH

NIAPOZ
NIKOAHZ
NIKOAOMOYAO2
NTABAPINOZ
NTAIKA

NTOTIA
NTOYZOY
NTOYPOY

ANOZTOAIA-MAPIA
XAPITINH-TEQPTIA
NIKOAITZA
IQANNH2
EYAITEAOZ
EMMANOYHA
EAENH

EAENH
ZQH-MAPINA
EANIAA
MANATIQTH2
AMAAIA

FrEQPTI0Z
AIKATEPINH
XPH2TOZ
AOANAZIOZ-AIONYZIOZ
AHMHTPIOZ
ANTQNIOZ
(OANOYPIA-AMOZTOAIA
MIXAHA

EIPHNH XPYZOBAANANTOY
MANATIQTH2
BAAZIOZ

KAAAIOMH
XPIZTINA
MEAETIO2
XAPANAMINOZ
ANEZANAPOZ
OEO®MANH2
EANIAA

FKEPTIAN
APTEMIZIA
OEOAQPA

ANAPEAZ
FrEQPrIoz
IQANNH2
XAPANAMINOZ
BAZIAEIOZ
IQOANNHZ
AHMHTPIOZ
AOANAzIOZ
XPH2TOZ
rEQProz
AHMHTPIOZ
AHMHTEP
AHMHTPIOZ
rEQProz
IQOANNH2
XAPAANAMINOZ
2MYPIAQN
FEQPTIOz
EYAITEAOZ
NIKOAAOZ
AHMHTPIOZ
AOANAzIOZ
MANATIQTH2
AOANAZIOZ
FEQPTIOz
MANATQTHZ
IOANNHZ
FEQPr1oz
FEQPTIOz
AHMHTPIOZ
MIETEP
BAZIAEIOZ
ANAPEAZ

326
180
385
100
40
227
164
108
68
282
336
37
176
265
21
134
373
346
67
362
11
244
66
34
263
125
39
183
95
390
319
266
117



3039 / 50
3040 / 268
457
3072/ 89
923
3055 / 325
845
3075/ 172
3072 / 100
63
3085 / 163
1339
1778
3054 / 129
3075 / 379
2049
3082 / 107
1314
3086 / 17
3086 / 58
3040 / 212
745
3075 / 155
3082 / 114
3055 / 281
3075/ 319
690
640
3086 / 207
3075/ 378
1350
2155
3054 / 53

=ANOGAKH
=ANOOYAH2
=ENAKHZ

OZNTAMAP-TTOYAOTAQY

OMIINYAN
OYAANH

MNATKAAH

MATOYAHZ

NAZAI

NAAMO2
NANATIQTIAH
MANATQTONOYAOY
MANATIQTOMNOYAOY
MANATIQTOY
MANATOMNOYAO2
MANOIMOYAOZ
MANOY
NMANTAZATO2
NMANTAZHZ
MANTEAIA
MANATIANNH
NAMAAHMHTPIOY
NAMAAHMHTPIOY
NANAAIA
MAMAAOINOYAOZ
MAMAAOIOYAOY
MAMAAOIOYAOY
MANAKQNZTANTINOY
MNAMAZ
MNAMAZIMHAIOY
MNAMOYT2HZ
NAMNAZ
MAPAZKEYOIMOYAOQOY

MAPTAPITA
OPQOEAZ-AAEZIOZ
KAEOMENHZ2
KAAAIOMH-MAPIA
KONI-MAPINA-AIZOZA
NEZOHMANH
MAPOA
ANTQNIO2
EPOZ
EYZTAOIOZ
MAPINA
XPIZTINA
XPYZOYAA
HAIAZ
FrEQPTI02
EYZTAOIOZ
MANATIQTA
MANATIQTH2
NIKOAAO2
MAPIA
MAPIAENA
BAZIAIKH
EAENH
EPAZMIA
OEOAQPO2
APIZTEA
EAENH
IQANNH2
FrEQPT102
NIKOAAOZ
NIKOAAO2
2MYPIAQN
XPIZTINA

IOANNHZ-NIKOAAOZ
AHMHTPIOZ
KQONZTANTINOZ
ANAPEAZ
KAEMENT
AOANAZIOZ
NIKOAAOZ
2MYPIAQN
APTAN
NIKOAAOZ
ANTQNIO2
HAIAZ
FEQPrIOz
AOANAzIOZ
ATTEAHZ
AHMHTPIOZ
BAZIAEIOZ
FEPAZIMOZ
XPHXTOZ
2TYAIANOZ
TIMOOEO2
NIKOAAOZ
2QOTHPIOZ
IQOANNH2
AHMHTPIOZ
KQNZTANTINOZ
HPAKAHZ
AOANAZIOZ
FABPIHA
FEQPr1oz
2MMYPIAQN
MANNHZ
XPH2TOZ

255

79
348

82
231
128

76
307
201
358
109
232
316

38
160
122

31
375
361
253
320
330
254
247
169
116

46
382
137
222

36

249



3085 / 104
1374
3054 / 97
3086 / 272
1824
1359
3055 / 48
3085
3076 / 288
3085 / 48
3086 / 19
3086 / 176
3086 / 229
2018
3074 / 86
908
3054 / 248
3085 / 118
3054 / 238
3055/ 154
3074 / 22
3075/ 346
3054 / 82
874
3040 / 147
3072/ 55
3055 / 329
751
201
1209
2064
3086 / 260
3072/ 44

NAPTANAZ
NAZXANIAHZ
MNATAKIA
MNATZAPH
MEPIKAEOYZ
MNETPAKH
MNETPOMNOYAOY
NIZTOOIAHZ
NAATANITH
MAEYPH
NAHOHZ
NMOAAPAZ
MOAITH
MNOAITH
NMOAOMAPKAKH
MOAONYOQH2
NMOAYMEPOMNOYAQOY
NMOAYXPONIAOY-ZAKOYAOTEQPTA
PAMI

PEFKOYTA
PIZO%

PIZO%
POYMANHZ
POYMEAIQTHZ
POYZA

POYZH
POYZTANH
POYZITEM
POYT2zHZ
2AKEAAAPIOY
2AKKA

2AKKAZ
ZAAITKOOOY

FEQPTIOZ
MIXAHA
BAZIAIKH
EAEYOEPIA
ITAMATIA
DOAQPA
AIKATEPINH
®IAINNOZ
KAAIPOH
BAZIAIKH
ATTEAOZ
FEQPTIOZ
AHMHTPA
NIKOAETA
JOOIA
BAZIAHZ
FEQPTIA-MAPIA
EAENH
PEINAANTA
EYOYMIA
ANAPTYPOZ
KQONZTANTINOZ
ZMYPIAQN
MIXAHA
EAEYOEPIOZ
XPYZOYAA
NAPAZKEYH
IYABEZTEP
ANAPEAZ
MAPIA
EAENH
AHMHTPIOZ
ANAPIANA

NAZAPO2
EMMANOYHA
KQN/NOZ
BAZIAEIOZ
KQONZTANTINOZ
MNETPO2
IQANNH2
AANEZANAPOZ
MANATIQTHZ
FEQPrIoz
IQOANNHZ
NIKOAAOZ
AHMOZZOENH2
IQANNH2
EQProOz
EYOYMIOZ
AHMHTPIOZ
IQOANNH2
AMAT
2MYPIAQN
BAZINAEIO2
AHMHTPIOZ
FEQPr1oz
EMMANOYHA
ITEDQAN
METPO2
APXONTHZ
QEPNTINANT
2MYPOZ
AOANAZIOZ
MANATIQTH2
2QOTHPIOZ
BAZIAEIOZ

97
309
43
98
353
293
32
364
351
53
181
209
285
59
178
24
387
16
332
189
216
17
171
161
213
165
328
333
224
22
397
324
226



10
3074 / 107
3039 / 204

510
3054 / 110
642
3085/ 73
3075/ 181
1781
464
3055 / 267
2095
3086 / 74
1263
356
1990
1467
1619
3086 / 54
635
1424
3091/ 15
3074 / 92
469
3040/ 34
3054 / 92
3075 / 136
302
541
3076 / 47
1826
145
1223

2APANTHZ
2APOYAIAZ
2IAXAMH
2IAEPH
2IMHPIAH
2KAAIEPH
2KOYAIKAZ
2KOYAOZ
2KOYTA
2MYPAH
20YAIQTH
2MANO2
2MANOY
2MHAIONOYAOZ
2MYPOYAIAZ
2TATKOZ
2TAOOYAIA
2TAOOYPAKHZ
2TAMOY
2TAYPAKANTQNAKHZ
2TAYPOMOYAOQOY
2TEPIANOY
2TEPTIOY
2TPATAAINOY
IQYPH
2QOTHPOINOYAOZ
TZABAPAZ-TZIMIANITHZ
TZATIOYZH2
TZAXPHZTAZ
TZITZIPH
TZOYMA
TZOYMAKAZ
THIANITA

AANEZANAPOZ
rEQPI10z
MAPIA-ZTAYPOYAA
AHMHTPA
MANATIQTA
XPYZANOGH
NIKOAAO2
MIXAHA
XPIZTINA
FEQPTIA
XPIZTINA
KQNZTANTINOZ
XPIZTINA
MANTEAHZ
FrEQPTI02
KQONZTANTINOZ
AIKATEPINH
IQANNH2
AHMHTPA
IQANNH2
MAPIA

ANNA

AGHNA
EAIZABET
AZNAZIA
NIKOAAOZ
KQNZTANTINOZ
2QOKPATH2
ANAPEAZ
IQANNA
2TAYPOYAA-EIPHNH
AHMHTPIOZ
KAAAIPPOH-OEOAQPA

EYOYMIO2
BAZIAEIOZ
BAZIAEIOZ
NIKOAAOZ
2QKPATHZ
rEQPr1oz
ANAPEAZ
BAAZIOZ
MANATIQTHZ
AHMHTPIOZ
MANATIQTHZ
rEQProz
KONZTANTINOZ
rEQProz
KQNZTANTINOZ
NIKOAAOZ
NIKOAAOZ
EYZTAOIOZ
EQProz
EQProz
NIKOAAOZ
BAZIAEIOZ
APMOAIO2
NIKOAAOZ
BAZIAEIOZ
KQN/NOZ
AHMHTPIOZ
BAZIAHZ
OEOAQPOZ
XPYZOZTOMOZ
MAYAO2
XAPAANAMMNOZ
KQNZTANTINOZ

190
268

63

35
356
106

69
343
337

30
120
301
312
389

86
388
130

64
363
207

89
237
338
386

87
331

81
380
186
155
396
252
276



3075 /
1561
3039 /
3040 /
791
3086 /
686
3055 /
374
3076 /
3086 /
3085 /
3055 /
3055 /
1357
799
1327
3039 /
3074 /
447
3039 /
3075 /
3085 /
3086 /
2071
2110
3075/
3055 /
662
3039 /
1185
3072/
3075/

17

40
19

202

56

38

191

172

130
44

78

130

308
105

166

65
267

TOYNTAZ
TZAKANOY
T2EBEAEKHZ
TZEAENTHZ
TZEAIOZ
TZEMOYAOBIT2
TZIKAAA
TZIKPITEAZ
TZIAIA

TZIAIKA
TZINIQTHZ
TZIPITKAZ
TZIPKAZ
TZITZIPHZ
TZOKA
TZONAKH
TZOYTZH
YWHAANTOY
OAPMAKHZ
OOYZEKH
OQTOMNOYAOZ
OOTONOYAOY
XAIKOZ

XAMITI
XAPANAMINOYZ

XAZAMHZ NAZXO02

XAZOYPH2
XATZHZTAYPOY
XEIMQNIAQOY

XONAPOTEQProy

X0Y202
XPHZTIAH
XPH2TOY

IQANNH2
KQONZTANTINA
IQANNH2
2MNYPIAQN
IQANNHZ-2TYAIANOZ
EYAOKIA
HAEKTPA
ANAPEAZ
APETH
EYAITEAIA
KQONZTANTINOZ
ZEPAQEIM
NAMIPOZ
IQONAZ

MAPIA MAPOA
EAENH
BAZIAIKH
KQONZTANTINOZ-IAZQN
TIMOAEQN
IOYAIA
NIKOAAO2
NIKOAETTA
NIKOAAO2
TZOYAIO
2MYPIAQN
FEPAZIMOZ
AHMHTPIOZ
rEQPT10z
BIKTQPIA
APTEMHZIA
EYOYMHZ
I00QIA
EYOAAIA

AHMHTPIOZ
AHMHTPIOZ
MAPINOZX
AAMIMPOZ
NAYAOZ
NANATIQTHZ
FEQPTIOZ
BAZIAEIOZ
XPHITOZ
BAIOZ
AAKIBIAAHZ
ITYAIANOZ
ANEZANAPOZX
NIKOAAOZ
NIKOAAOZ
AMNOZTOAOZX
HPAKAHZ
AGANAZIOX
FEQPTIOZ
INYPIAQN
INYPIAQN
NIKOAAOZ
IQANNHZ
MMEZNIK
AHMHTPIOZ
XAPAAAMIOZ
STYAIANOZ
AHMHTPIOZ
FEQPTIOZ
NEPIKAHZ
ANAPEAZ
BAZIAEIOZ
ANASTAZIOZ

400
208
250
192
300
256
158

47
264
184
147
150
174
201
225

28
271
245
229

26
267
257
211
393

45

18
166
297
104
372
214
398
299



3075 / 146
1078
3040 / 95
1705
1045
3076 / 200

XPH2TOY

XPH2TOY

XPH2TOY

XPONH
XPY2ANOOIMOYAOZ
XQPIANOIMOYAOY

HAIANA
MAPIA
MAPINA
ZAMIEAA
EYOYMIOZ
Z0QIA

rEQPr1oz
OOTHZ
BAZIAEIOZ
NIKOAAOZ
IQOANNHZ
MIXAHA

220
217
365
305

90
290



